Ordering KeyProduct Description
Miniature sealed relay accor-
ding to IP 67.
Suitable for automatic
soldering. Produced on fully
automated production line.
Space saving design for
compact packages. Very low
contact noise due to short
bounce time (NO contact)
Type Selection
• Miniature size 15 mm high
• PCB mounting
• 4 kV / 8 mm insulation
• Switching capability 8 A / 250 VAC
• DC coils 2 to 147 VDC
• General purpose, industrial electronics
• Sealed according IP 67 standard
•  4 different pin layout configurations
•  Low coil power consumption
M15 M A H 001 8 24VDC
Type
Pin layout configuration
Contact material
Version (H=Sealed)
Contact code
Contact rated current
Coil rated voltage
Pin layout configuration Contact material
M = 3.5 mm A = Ag CdO
B = 5.0 mm B = Ag Ni
F = 2.5 mm C = Ag CdO, Au plated
E = 3.2 mm / 5.0 mm D = Ag CdO, gilded
E = AgNi, Au plated
F = Ag, gilded
S = Ag SnO2
Miniature Power Relays Series M15
Type M15 . . . 100/001